Churchfields, the village school
Atworth & Monkton Farleigh

Governing Board 2023/24

Forename ¢ Sumame i Email : Position i Category i Start : | End :
Emily Cadwallader ecadwallader@churchfields.wilts.sch.uk Vice Chair Co-opted 01/10/2020 30/09/2024
Georgie Croker g.croker@churchfields.wilts.sch.uk Co-opted 09/03/2023 08/03/2027
Cheri Fayers cfayers@churchfields.wilts.sch.uk Co-opted 13/02/2020 12/02/2024
Simon Futcher head@churchfields wilts_sch.uk Headteacher Staff (Head) 06/01/2014 31/01/2025
Maria Genner mgenner@churchfields.wilts.sch.uk Staff 28/04/2022 27/04/2026
Suzanne Gray s.gray@churchfields.wilts.sch.uk Co-opted 05/07/2023 04/07/2027
Edward Latimer-Sayer chair@churchfields wilts sch.uk Chair Co-opted 15/07/2021 14/07/2025
Jane Palmer revianepalmer@gmail.com Foundation X 03/09/2023 02/09/2027
David Pritchard Dpritchard@churchfields. wilts.sch.uk Parent 11/02/2020 10/02/2024

Governors who have left the Board in the last academic year, 2022/23

John De-Ath jdeath@churchfields wilts.sch.uk Co-opted 01/09/2021 31/03/2023
Kevin Derby KDerby@churchfields. wilts.sch.uk Co-opted 25/10/2021 31/05/2023
Andrea Liddiard aliddiard@churchfields. wilts.sch.uk Co-opted 04/12/2018 03/12/2022
Lynne Spencer LSpencer@churchfields wilts.sch.uk Foundation 01/02/2022 19/09/2023

The school and governors would like to thank these persons who ably served on the Board during their term(s) of office.
Declarations of interest for 2023/24

Rev J Palmer is a governor at another school in the White Horse Federation of schools

No governors declared pecuniary interests in any business likely to sell its goods or services to the school

The following governors have children at the school: E Cadwallader, D Pritchard and E Latimer Sayer

No governors are related to members of staff.

Governors are asked to make a declaration of interest at each meeting they attend, in relation to the specific items on
the agenda and this is recorded in the minutes of the meeting.

All governors have self-declared their fitness to serve in the position of governor, have read the latest safeguarding
guidance for their role and sincerely agreed to the school’s code of conduct.

R Beesley (clerk to the governors), September 2023



